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PER-104878
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

.Hacer Group
Site
/

Kevin Byrne
Simon Cook

6:09 AM
13/01/2026

6:09 AM
27/01/2026

In Progress

PER-104977
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

United
Plumbing
Group
(Commercial)

Site
/

benjamin
morris
William Gower

6:57 AM
13/01/2026

6:57 AM
27/01/2026

In Progress

PER-105010
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

BL Air
Site
/ Level 5,6,7B

Elliot
Spotswood
Michael Hatzis

7:10 AM
13/01/2026

7:00 AM
27/01/2026

In Progress

PER-105011
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

Rising Star
Interiors Site

/

XIANG LIN
7:00 AM
13/01/2026

7:00 AM
27/01/2026

In Progress

PER-105505
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

I&D Group
Site
/

Alex Mun
7:00 AM
14/01/2026

7:00 AM
27/01/2026

In Progress

PER-105241
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

M Squared
Site
/ All levels

Adam Burton
Matthew
Bettridge

3:40 PM
13/01/2026

3:40 PM
27/01/2026

In Progress

PER-105703
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

Montec
Electrical & Fire Site

/ Level 1-7 riser
cupboard

Sean Leonard
8:28 AM
15/01/2026

7:00 AM
29/01/2026

Completed

F63b Work
Permit -
Drilling,
Concrete
Coring &
Cutting

United
Plumbing
Group
(Commercial)

OPERATIONAL
SAFETY ZONE
2
/ Level 8 , 805
balcony

benjamin
morris
William Gower

2:15 AM
28/01/2026

2:15 PM
28/01/2026

Pending
Approval

F60a Hot Work Auscool Mathew 6:18 AM 6:18 AM Upcoming
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Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

Site
/ all areas

Mclardy 27/01/2026 9/02/2026
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